Statistica segmentului

principal al BVB
Societati Diferenta fata de anul
emitente precedent

2017 88 2
2016 86 2
2015 84 1
2014 83 0
2013 83 4
2012 79 0
2011 79 5
2010 74 5
2009 69 1
2008 68 9
2007 59 1
2006 58 6
2005 64 4
2004 60 2
2003 62 -3
2002 65 0
2001 65 -49
2000 114 -13
1999 127 1
1998 126 50
1997 76 59
1996 17 8
1995 9 9

SURSA: BVB



